Vehicle
Code
Z15D
A96
LCB8

Options
233
248
420
430
456
488
496
552
676
710
715
760
775
2PW
2TB
2VF
3AC
3AG
3MC
4FF
4MR
5AC
5AS
5DL
6AN
6AP
6AR
ZNS
ZXH

Description
F15 X5 xDrive30d M Sport N57 3.0
Mineral White
Terra Dakota Leather
Sub Total

Towing capacity, increased
Steering wheel heating
Sun protection glass
Ext. mirrors - folding, auto dimming
Comfort seats, front
Lumbar support, driver and front pass.
Seat heating, rear
Adaptive LED Headlights
Loudspeaker system - BMW Advanced
M Steering Wheel
M aerodynamic bodystyling
Exterior trim, High-gloss Shadowline
Headlining, Anthracite
20" M Double-spoke style 469M alloy wheels
Sport automatic transmission
Adaptive M suspension
Towbar, fully electric
Reversing Assist camera
Roof rails, High-gloss Shadowline
Comfort seats, rear
Aluminium Hexagon interior trim
High-beam Assistant
Driving Assistant
Surround-view
Information Plus
Remote Services
Internet
ConnectedDrive Services package
Cold weather package
Sub Total

Customer Terms
Total

Standard Options

258
302
337
423
428
441
494
502
508
534
563
575
609
654
2VB
5A1
5DA
6AC
6AE
6AK
6AM

Run-flat tyres

Alarm system (Thatcham 1)

M Sport Package

Floor mats, velour

First Aid Kit & Triangle

Smokers package

Seat heating, front

Headlight wash

Park Distance Control (PDC), front and rear
Automatic Air Conditioning
Extended Interior Light Package
12V power sockets

Navigation system Professional
DAB digital radio

Tyre pressure monitoring

LED foglights, front

Passenger airbag deactivation, front
BMW Emergency call

BMW TeleServices

BMW Online Services

Real Time Traffic Information

Price
£ 43,325.00
£ -
£ -
£ 43,325.00
£ -
£ -
£ 287.50
£ 250.00
£ 395.83
£ -
£ -
£ 1,245.83
£ 404.17
£ -
£ -
£ -
£ -
£ 1,000.00
£ -
£ -
£ 787.50
£ 312.50
£ -
£ 341.67
£ -
£ -
£ -
£ 441.67
£ -
£ -
£ 79.17
£ 191.67
£ 395.83
£ 6,133.34
-£ 4,945.83
£44,512.51

VAT
£ 8,665.00

8,665.00

M M M

15.83
38.33
79.17
1,226.66

Total

£ 51,990.00

£
£

£51,990.00

M MH M mH b b b bbb b bbb bbb bbb

345.00
300.00
475.00

1,495.00
485.00

1,200.00

95.00
230.00
475.00

7,360.00

£ 989.17 -£ 5,935.00
£ 8,902.49 £53,415.00



