Vehicle								
Code	Description		Price		VAT		Total	
Z15D	F15 X5 xDrive30d M Sport N57 3.0	£	43,325.00	£	8,665.00	£	51,990.00	
A96	Mineral White	£	-	£	-	£	-	
LCB8	Terra Dakota Leather	£	-	£	-	£	-	
	Sub Total	£	43,325.00	£	8,665.00	£	51,990.00	
Options								
233	Towing capacity, increased	£	-	£	-	£	-	
248	Steering wheel heating	£	-	£	-	£	-	
420	Sun protection glass	£	287.50	£	57.50	£	345.00	
430	Ext. mirrors - folding, auto dimming	£	250.00	£	50.00	£	300.00	
456	Comfort seats, front	£	395.83	£	79.17	£	475.00	
488	Lumbar support, driver and front pass.	£	-	£	-	£	-	
496	Seat heating, rear	£	-	£	-	£	-	
552	Adaptive LED Headlights	£	1,245.83	£	249.17	£	1,495.00	
676	Loudspeaker system - BMW Advanced	£	404.17	£	80.83	£	485.00	
710	M Steering Wheel	£	-	£	-	£	-	
715	M aerodynamic bodystyling	£	-	£	-	£	-	
760	Exterior trim, High-gloss Shadowline	£	-	£	-	£	-	
775	Headlining, Anthracite	£	-	£	-	£	-	
2PW	20" M Double-spoke style 469M alloy wheels	£	1,000.00	£	200.00	£	1,200.00	
2TB	Sport automatic transmission	£	-	£	-	£	-	
2VF	Adaptive M suspension	£	-	£	-	£	-	
3AC	Towbar, fully electric	£	787.50	£	157.50	£	945.00	
3AG	Reversing Assist camera	£	312.50	£	62.50	£	375.00	
3MC	Roof rails, High-gloss Shadowline	£	-	£	-	£	-	
4FF	Comfort seats, rear	£	341.67	£	68.33	£	410.00	
4MR	Aluminium Hexagon interior trim	£	-	£	-	£	-	
5AC	High-beam Assistant	£	-	£	-	£	-	
5AS	Driving Assistant	£	-	£	-	£	-	
5DL	Surround-view	£	441.67	£	88.33	£	530.00	
6AN	Information Plus	£	-	£	-	£	-	
6AP	Remote Services	£	-	£	-	£	-	
6AR	Internet	£	79.17	£	15.83	£	95.00	
ZNS	ConnectedDrive Services package	£	191.67	£	38.33	£	230.00	
ZXH	Cold weather package	£	395.83	£	79.17	£	475.00	
	Sub Total	£	6,133.34	£	1,226.66	£	7,360.00	
	Customer Terms	-£	4,945.83	-£	989.17	-£	5,935.00	
	Total	£	44,512.51	£	8,902.49	£	53,415.00	

Standard Options

Alarm system (Thatcham 1) 337 M Sport Package 423 Floor mats, velour 428 First Aid Kit & Triangle 441 Smokers package 494 Seat heating, front 502 Headlight wash 508 Park Distance Control (PDC), front and rear 534 Automatic Air Conditioning 563 Extended Interior Light Package 575 12V power sockets 609 Navigation system Professional 654 DAB digital radio 2VB Tyre pressure monitoring 5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services 6AM Real Time Traffic Information	258	Run-flat tyres		
Floor mats, velour First Aid Kit & Triangle First Aid Kit & Triangle Smokers package Seat heating, front Headlight wash Fark Distance Control (PDC), front and rear Automatic Air Conditioning Extended Interior Light Package Typ power sockets Navigation system Professional AB digital radio Tyre pressure monitoring ALED foglights, front ARED Passenger airbag deactivation, front ARED BMW Emergency call ARED Foreigners BMW TeleServices ARED Foreigners BMW Online Services	302	Alarm system (Thatcham 1)		
428 First Aid Kit & Triangle 441 Smokers package 494 Seat heating, front 502 Headlight wash 508 Park Distance Control (PDC), front and rear 534 Automatic Air Conditioning 563 Extended Interior Light Package 575 12V power sockets 609 Navigation system Professional 654 DAB digital radio 2VB Tyre pressure monitoring 5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	337	M Sport Package		
441 Smokers package 494 Seat heating, front 502 Headlight wash 508 Park Distance Control (PDC), front and rear 534 Automatic Air Conditioning 563 Extended Interior Light Package 575 12V power sockets 609 Navigation system Professional 654 DAB digital radio 2VB Tyre pressure monitoring 5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	423	Floor mats, velour		
494 Seat heating, front 502 Headlight wash 508 Park Distance Control (PDC), front and rear 534 Automatic Air Conditioning 563 Extended Interior Light Package 575 12V power sockets 609 Navigation system Professional 654 DAB digital radio 2VB Tyre pressure monitoring 5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	428	First Aid Kit & Triangle		
502 Headlight wash 508 Park Distance Control (PDC), front and rear 534 Automatic Air Conditioning 563 Extended Interior Light Package 575 12V power sockets 609 Navigation system Professional 654 DAB digital radio 2VB Tyre pressure monitoring 5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	441	Smokers package		
508 Park Distance Control (PDC), front and rear 534 Automatic Air Conditioning 563 Extended Interior Light Package 575 12V power sockets 609 Navigation system Professional 654 DAB digital radio 2VB Tyre pressure monitoring 5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	494	Seat heating, front		
Automatic Air Conditioning Extended Interior Light Package 12V power sockets Navigation system Professional DAB digital radio VB Tyre pressure monitoring LED foglights, front DAB Passenger airbag deactivation, front ACC BMW Emergency call BMW TeleServices BMW Online Services	502	Headlight wash		
563 Extended Interior Light Package 575 12V power sockets 609 Navigation system Professional 654 DAB digital radio 2VB Tyre pressure monitoring 5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	508	Park Distance Control (PDC), front and rear		
575 12V power sockets 609 Navigation system Professional 654 DAB digital radio 2VB Tyre pressure monitoring 5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	534	Automatic Air Conditioning		
609 Navigation system Professional 654 DAB digital radio 2VB Tyre pressure monitoring 5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	563	Extended Interior Light Package		
DAB digital radio Tyre pressure monitoring LED foglights, front Passenger airbag deactivation, front BMW Emergency call BMW TeleServices BMW Online Services	575	12V power sockets		
2VB Tyre pressure monitoring 5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	609	Navigation system Professional		
5A1 LED foglights, front 5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	654	DAB digital radio		
5DA Passenger airbag deactivation, front 6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	2VB	Tyre pressure monitoring		
6AC BMW Emergency call 6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	5A1	LED foglights, front		
6AE BMW TeleServices 6AK BMW Online Services	5DA	Passenger airbag deactivation, front		
6AK BMW Online Services	6AC	BMW Emergency call		
	6AE	BMW TeleServices		
6AM Real Time Traffic Information	6AK	BMW Online Services		
	6AM	Real Time Traffic Information		